Pay

WN -3

O 00

12/16/23 - 12/29/23
12/30/23 - 01/12/24
01/13/24 - 01/26/24

03/23/24 - 04/05/24
04/06/24 - 04/19/24

12:00am
MIDNIGHT
Deadline for
Web Entry
of Student Time
12/29/23
01/12/24
01/26/24

04/05/24
04/19/24

12:00PM NOON
Deadline for
Approval of
Time Entry
01/01/24
01/15/24
01/29/24

04/08/24
04/22/24

Pay Date
01/12/24
01/26/24
02/09/24

04/19/24
05/03/24
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