		12:00am			
		MIDNIGHT	12:00PM NOON		
		Deadline for	Deadline for		
Pay		Web Entry	Approval of		
#		of Student Time	Time Entry	Pay Date	
1	12/16/23 - 12/29/23	12/29/23	01/01/24	01/12/24	
2	12/30/23 - 01/12/24	01/12/24	01/15/24	01/26/24	
3	01/13/24 - 01/26/24	01/26/24	01/29/24	02/09/24	

8	03/23/24 - 04/05/24	04/05/24	04/08/24	04/19/24
9	04/06/24 - 04/19/24	04/19/24	04/22/24	05/03/24



